SC
R
E
W
S
FO
R
 T

MASONRY
ENVIRONMENT
MATERIAL
cylindrical head screw
countersunk screw
d1 dK CODE L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
7,5
0.30
TX 30
10,85
0.427
MBS7552 52 2 1/16 100
MBS7572 75 2 15/16 100
MBS7592 92 3 5/8 100
SBM75112 112 4 7/16 100
SBM75132 132 5 3/16 100
SBM75152 152 6 100
SBM75182 182 7 3/16 100
MBS75212 212 8 3/8 100
MBS75242 242 9 1/2 100
d1 dK CODE L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
7,5
0.30
TX 30
8,4
0.331
MBZ7552 52 2 1/16 100
MBZ7572 75 2 15/16 100
MBZ7592 92 3 5/8 100
ZBM75112 112 4 7/16 100
ZBM75132 132 5 3/16 100
ZBM75152 152 6 100
ZBM75182 182 7 3/16 100
MBZ75212 212 8 3/8 100
MBZ75242 242 9 1/2 100
CHEMICAL AND METAL ANCHORS  |  SBM | ZBM  |  10-25
SBM | ZBM